
# First Name Last Name Country DOB
Height 

(Ft/Inches)

Weight 

(Lbs)
Position

12 Christian Anderson Germany 4/2/2006 5'11" 160 PG

23 William Riley Canada 2/10/2006 6'8" 190 SG/SF

27 Nolan Traore France 5/28/2006 6'4" 175 PG

31 Riku Segawa Japan 8/14/2006 6'1" 165 PG

35 Assane Mandian Senegal 7/20/2006 6'5" 175 G

41 Enrico Vicentini Borio Brazil 1/17/2006 6'6" 209 F

47 Kasparas Jakucionis Lithuania 5/29/2006 6'4" 200 PG

52 Gustavo Guimaraes Brazil 3/31/2006 6'11" 230 C

54 Khaman Maluach South Sudan 9/14/2006 7'1 225 C

55 Abdramane Siby Mali 10/2/2006 7'0" 210 C

# First Name Last Name Country DOB
Height 

(Ft/Inches)

Weight 

(Lbs)
Position

11 Aleksandar Gavalyugov Bulgaria 1/22/2006 6'1" 160 PG

29 Neoklis Avdalas Greece 2/4/2006 6'7" 190 SG/SF

33 Apl Mcandrei Andy Gemao Philippines 6/26/2006 6'1" 170 G

38 Jacob Furphy Australia 8/5/2006 6'6" 205 G

43 Jaion Pitt Canada 2/12/2006 6'7" 215 F

45 Noa Essengue France 12/18/2006 6'10" 195 PF

49 Ladji Coulibaly Mali 7/15/2006 6'10" 210 C

51 David Mirkovic Montenegro 1/6/2006 6'9" 220 PF

57 Julius Halaifonua New Zealand 5/9/2006 7'0" 280 C

58 Alejandro Aviles Valentin Puerto Rico 10/27/2006 6'9" 195 PF/C

# First Name Last Name Country DOB
Height 

(Ft/Inches)

Weight 

(Lbs)
Position

13 Savo Drezgic Serbia 8/11/2006 6'4" 190 PG

25 Alexander Constanza Dominica Republic 10/26/2006 6'8" 200 SF

28 Jack Kayil Germany 1/27/2006 6'3" 175 PG

32 Chouaybou Keita Mali 2/6/2006 6'5" 175 SG/SF

39 Roman Siulepa Australia 7/9/2006 6'7" 240 F

44 Mohamed Diakite France 4/8/2006 6'9" 198 PF

46 Ben Saraf Israel 4/14/2006 6'5" 200 SG

48 Mantas Juzenas Lithuania 11/16/2006 6'6" 200 SG/SF

50 Iker Garmendia Garcia Spain 8/12/2006 6'8" 190 SF

59 Mouhamadou Moustapha Thiam Senegal 2/21/2006 7'1" 210 C

# First Name Last Name Country DOB
Height 

(Ft/Inches)

Weight 

(Lbs)
Position

20 Aginaldo Neto Angola 4/29/2006 6'1" 165 PG

21 Luke Fennell Australia 6/14/2006 6'6" 190 G

22 Efeosa Oliogu Canada 4/5/2006 6'6" 215 SF

24 Danny Carbuccia Dominica Republic 2/23/2006 6'0" 180 PG

26 Noah Badibanga France 6/6/2006 6'7" 175 SG/SF

30 Shon Abaev Israel 2/26/2006 6'8" 190 SG/SF

34 Hamad Mousa Qatar 3/28/2006 6'7" 180 SG

40 Gabriel Ferreira Brazil 2/11/2006 6'9" 205 PF/C

42 Spencer Ahrens Canada 10/16/2006 6'9" 220 PF

56 Mahamadoun Tiefing Diawara Mali 2/20/2006 6'11" 250 C
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# First Name Last Name Country DOB
Height 

(Ft/Inches)

Weight 

(Lbs)
Position

11 Aleksandar Gavalyugov Bulgaria 1/22/2006 6'1" 160 PG

12 Christian Anderson Germany 4/2/2006 6'0" 160 PG

13 Savo Drezgic Serbia 8/11/2006 6'4" 190 PG

20 Aginaldo Neto Angola 4/29/2006 6'1" 165 PG

21 Luke Fennell Australia 6/14/2006 6'6" 190 G

22 Efeosa Oliogu Canada 4/5/2006 6'5" 215 SF

23 William Riley Canada 2/10/2006 6'8" 190 SG/SF

24 Danny Carbuccia Dominica Republic 2/23/2006 5'10" 180 PG

25 Alexander Constanza Dominica Republic 10/26/2006 6'8" 200 SF

26 Noah Badibanga France 6/6/2006 6'8" 175 SG/SF

27 Nolan Traore France 5/28/2006 6'4" 175 PG

28 Jack Kayil Germany 1/27/2006 6'3" 175 PG

29 Neoklis Avdalas Greece 2/4/2006 6'7" 190 SG/SF

30 Shon Abaev Israel 2/26/2006 6'8" 190 SG/SF

31 Riku Segawa Japan 8/14/2006 6'1" 165 PG

32 Chouaybou Keita Mali 2/6/2006 6'4" 175 SG/SF

33 Apl Mcandrei Andy Gemao Philippines 6/26/2006 6'0" 170 G

34 Hamad Mousa Qatar 3/28/2006 6'7" 180 SG

35 Assane Mandian Senegal 7/20/2006 6'6" 175 G

38 Jacob Furphy Australia 8/5/2006 6'5" 205 G

39 Roman Siulepa Australia 7/9/2006 6'7" 240 F

40 Gabriel Ferreira Brazil 2/11/2006 6'10" 205 PF/C

41 Enrico Vicentini Borio Brazil 1/17/2006 6'6" 209 F

42 Spencer Ahrens Canada 10/16/2006 6'9" 220 PF

43 Jaion Pitt Canada 2/12/2006 6'7" 215 F

44 Mohamed Diakite France 4/8/2006 6'10" 198 PF

45 Noa Essengue France 12/18/2006 6'9" 195 PF

46 Ben Saraf Israel 4/14/2006 6'5" 200 SG

47 Kasparas Jakucionis Lithuania 5/29/2006 6'5" 200 PG

48 Mantas Juzenas Lithuania 11/16/2006 6'6" 200 SG/SF

49 Ladji Coulibaly Mali 7/15/2006 6'10" 210 C

50 Iker Garmendia Garcia Spain 8/12/2006 6'8" 190 SF

51 David Mirkovic Montenegro 1/6/2006 6'9" 220 PF

52 Gustavo Guimaraes Brazil 3/31/2006 6'11" 230 C

54 Khaman Maluach South Sudan 9/14/2006 7'1" 225 C

55 Abdramane Siby Mali 10/2/2006 7'0" 210 C

56 Mahamadoun Tiefing Diawara Mali 2/20/2006 6'10" 250 C

57 Julius Halaifonua New Zealand 5/9/2006 7'0" 280 C

58 Alejandro Aviles Valentin Puerto Rico 10/27/2006 6'9" 195 PF/C

59 Mouhamadou Moustapha Thiam Senegal 2/21/2006 7'1" 210 C
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# First Name Last Name Country DOB
Height 

(Ft/Inches)

Weight 

(Lbs)
Position

20 Aginaldo Neto Angola 4/29/2006 6'1" 165 PG

21 Luke Fennell Australia 6/14/2006 6'6" 190 G

38 Jacob Furphy Australia 8/5/2006 6'5" 205 G

39 Roman Siulepa Australia 7/9/2006 6'7" 240 F

40 Gabriel Ferreira Brazil 2/11/2006 6'10" 205 PF/C

41 Enrico Vicentini Borio Brazil 1/17/2006 6'6" 209 F

52 Gustavo Guimaraes Brazil 3/31/2006 6'11" 230 C

11 Aleksandar Gavalyugov Bulgaria 1/22/2006 6'1" 160 PG

22 Efeosa Oliogu Canada 4/5/2006 6'5" 215 SF

23 William Riley Canada 2/10/2006 6'8" 190 SG/SF

42 Spencer Ahrens Canada 10/16/2006 6'9" 220 PF

43 Jaion Pitt Canada 2/12/2006 6'7" 215 F

24 Danny Carbuccia Dominica Republic 2/23/2006 5'10" 180 PG

25 Alexander Constanza Dominica Republic 10/26/2006 6'8" 200 SF

26 Noah Badibanga France 6/6/2006 6'8" 175 SG/SF

27 Nolan Traore France 5/28/2006 6'4" 175 PG

44 Mohamed Diakite France 4/8/2006 6'10" 198 PF

45 Noa Essengue France 12/18/2006 6'9" 195 PF

12 Christian Anderson Germany 4/2/2006 6'0" 160 PG

28 Jack Kayil Germany 1/27/2006 6'3" 175 PG

29 Neoklis Avdalas Greece 2/4/2006 6'7" 190 SG/SF

30 Shon Abaev Israel 2/26/2006 6'8" 190 SG/SF

46 Ben Saraf Israel 4/14/2006 6'5" 200 SG

31 Riku Segawa Japan 8/14/2006 6'1" 165 PG

47 Kasparas Jakucionis Lithuania 5/29/2006 6'5" 200 PG

48 Mantas Juzenas Lithuania 11/16/2006 6'6" 200 SG/SF

32 Chouaybou Keita Mali 2/6/2006 6'4" 175 SG/SF

49 Ladji Coulibaly Mali 7/15/2006 6'10" 210 C

55 Abdramane Siby Mali 10/2/2006 7'0" 210 C

56 Mahamadoun Tiefing Diawara Mali 2/20/2006 6'10" 250 C

51 David Mirkovic Montenegro 1/6/2006 6'9" 220 PF

57 Julius Halaifonua New Zealand 5/9/2006 7'0" 280 C

33 Apl Mcandrei Andy Gemao Philippines 6/26/2006 6'0" 170 G

58 Alejandro Aviles Valentin Puerto Rico 10/27/2006 6'9" 195 PF/C

34 Hamad Mousa Qatar 3/28/2006 6'7" 180 SG

35 Assane Mandian Senegal 7/20/2006 6'6" 175 G

59 Mouhamadou Moustapha Thiam Senegal 2/21/2006 7'1" 210 C

13 Savo Drezgic Serbia 8/11/2006 6'4" 190 PG

54 Khaman Maluach South Sudan 9/14/2006 7'1" 225 C

50 Iker Garmendia Garcia Spain 8/12/2006 6'8" 190 SF
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